®VISION ™
S C I S S O R  L I F T  T A B L E S
Bishamon
Bishamon Industries Corporation
5651 East Francis Street
Ontario, California  91761-3601
(909) 390-0055  •  (800) 358-8833
Fax (909) 390-0060

Compact, internal power unit and reservoir combination
Hinged maintenance catches
powder coated safety yellow.
LOWERED
HEIGHT
TRAVEL
BASE LENGTH
PLATFORM
LENGTH
PLATFORM
WIDTH
BASE WIDTH
Model Travel Capacity Lowered Ht. Raised Ht. Base Size Platform Size Shipping
(inches) (pounds) (inches) (inches) Standard (in.) Maximum (in.) Weight
(A) (B) (A) + (B) (C) x (D) (E) x (F) (E) x (F) (Lbs.)
VIS-025-36 36 2,500 7.50 43.5 24 x 48 24 x 48 48 x 72 590
VIS-035-36 36 3,500 7.50 43.5 24 x 48 24 x 48 48 x 72 625
VIS-050-36 36 5,000 7.50 43.5 24 x 48 24 x 48 48 x 72 735
VIS-065-36 36 6,500 7.50 43.5 24 x 48 24 x 48 48 x 72 750
VIS-015-48 48 1,500 7.50 55.5 30 x 62.5 30 x 62.5 48 x 96 885
VIS-025-48 48 2,500 7.50 55.5 30 x 62.5 30 x 62.5 48 x 96 895
VIS-035-48 48 3,500 7.50 55.5 30 x 62.5 30 x 62.5 48 x 96 1030
VIS-050-48 48 5,000 7.50 55.5 30 x 62.5 30 x 62.5 48 x 96 1050
VIS-065-48 48 6,500 7.75 55.75 30 x 62.5 30 x 62.5 48 x 96 1060
A
B
D C
F